Meet In the Heart of L.A. West Hollywood Meeting Incentive

West Hollywood

TRAVEL + TOURISM ROAF

When it comes to meetings, location is everything. Plan your next event in the heart of L.A. - West Hollywood, California, where every experience is anything but mundane. With 20 unique hotels within 1.9 square miles, West Hollywood offers an array of stylish meeting spaces perfectly suited for any event. And once the meeting ends, the city's vibrant dining scene and eclectic nightlife are away - all within walking distance. Stand out in the center of it all.

	v the Incentive			
West Hollywoo	od Travel + Toui	rism Board	offers a	
pooking incentive	e for actualized	room nigh	ts at We	est
Hollywood Hot	tels starting at	10+ room n	ights or	
Little LUI	more!*	The second		

Contact us at groups@visitwesthollywood.com

Total Actualized Room Nights	Amount
10 - 50	\$1,500
51 - 100	\$2,000
101 - 150	\$2,500
151+	\$3,500

*TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

New groups only. Terms and Conditions: This offer applies to new groups only. To qualify, the group must not have held meetings at any of the 20 listed hotels (can be found at visit westhollywood.com/hotels) within the last year from the booking date. Additionally, the West Hollywood Travel + Tourism Board (WHTTB) must be issued the RFP to groups@visitwesthollywood.com no later March 31, 2025. The rebate to the master account is based solely on room revenue and will be paid on actualized room revenue, excluding any complimentary rooms or concessions. It does not apply to food and beverage or any other non-sleeping room related expenses. This offer is not valid for any existing definite or tentative group bookings at the listed hotels. It is subject to availability and cannot be combined with any other promotions. Other restrictions may apply, and terms are subject to change or cancellation without notice. This offer cannot be used for any other purpose or promotion and is non-transferrable. Contracts must be signed and executed by March 31, 2025, and actualized by December 31, 2025. The Meeting Planner shall submit proof of a signed agreement with the West Hollywood Hotel(s), along with the issued RFP to be able to confirm the rebate to their client. The Promotion is subject to these terms and conditions.

By participating, Participants (both Meeting Planner and their Client(s) agree to be bound by these terms.